
 

ERNET India 
(An Autonomous Society under Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, GOI)                  

 
D4-05, D-Block, 4th Floor, IIT Madras Research Park, 

Kanagam Road, Tharamani, Chennai – 600 113. 
 

Corrigendum 
 
 
    This is with reference to our advertisement for the following posts published in Times of India 
Chennai edition on 02.11.2023 & detail advertisement uploaded on ERNET website. 
 

S.
No 

Name of the post  No of 
Post 

As per 
advertiseme
nt last date 
of  
submission 
of 
application 

Project  Monthly 
Remuneration  
(Rs.) 

Location  

1. Project Manager 01 (one) 16.11.23  
Advance
d Optical 
Communi
cation 
Testbed  

Rs. 70,000/- 
(plus other 
benefits) 

Chennai 

2. Project Engineer 
Level 1 

02 (two) 16.11.23 Rs. 35,000/- 
Plus other 
benefits. 

Chennai 

  
 
2.  The last date for submission of application of the above posts has been extended till 22.11.2023 
 

 

 

 

 

 

(Naveen Choudhary) 

Registrar & Director (P&A)/Additional Charge 

Additional Director / Scientist ‘E’ 

 
 


		2023-11-16T15:23:53+0530
	Naveen Choudhary




